RENOVA Vacuum Solutions
SRV Series
RENOVA Products Family
Rotary Vane Vacuum Pump
1.1.1.1. DescriptionDescriptionDescriptionDescription
UseUseUseUse
The vacuum pump is intended for the suction of air and other dry, non-aggressive ,non-toxic
and non-explosive gases. Conveying media with a higher density than air leads to an increased thermal and

Diam
(inch)
Rotary
speed
(rpm)
Oil
Capacity
(L)
G.W
(kg)
Noise
dB (A)
Dimensions
(mm)
50HZ 60HZ
SRV-010 10 12 150 0.55 G1/2 1400 0.5 20 64 405*253*210
SRV-020 20 24 150
0.75(3ph)
0.90(1ph)
G1/2 2800 0.5 20 64 405*253*210
SRV-025 25 30 150 0.90 G1/2 2800 0.5 20 64 405*253*210
SRV-040 40 48 50 1.5 G11/4 1400 1.0 48 67 660*300*270
SRV-063 63 75 50 2.2 G11/4 1400 2.0 81 68 695*420*295
SRV-100 100 120 50 3.0 G11/4 1400 2.0 85 72 735*420*295
SRV-160 160 192 50 4.0 G2 1400 4.5 152 74 805*520*410
SRV-200 200 240 50 5.5 G2 1400 4.5 159 76 825*520*410
SRV-250 250 300 50 5.5 G2 1400 7.0 230 76 1000*550*410
SRV-300 300 360 50 7.5 G2’’ 1400 7.0 236 76 1200*550*410
SRV-630 630 750 10 15 DN100 960 35 620 75 1630*1300*980
SRV-750 750 900 10 18.5 DN100 1150 35 640 76 1630*1300*980
RENOVA Vacuum Solutions
c1 Inlet flange g Oil sight glass h Oil drain plug j Oil fill plug l Oil filter
m Exhaust valve n Rotary vane o Rotor p Oil mist separator q Exhaust filter
r Demister s Oil sump t Service cover